
REGISTRAR CHANGE OVER DATES 2026

2 Jan (Friday) 1 Jan is public holiday (Thursday)

2 Feb (Monday)

2 March (Monday)

1 April (Wednesday) 

4 May (Monday) 1 May (Friday) is public holiday (Workers Day)

1 June (Monday)

1 July (Wednesday)

3 August (Monday)

1 September (Tuesday)

1 October (Thursday)

2 November (Monday)

1 December (Tuesday)

4 January 2027 (Monday) 1 Jan is public holiday (Friday)


